H
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S
Product Series
557 - Module
5 5 7 X X	 X X X X
Constant Current

III
Environmental
How To Order
Key Features
• Industrial Accelerometer input
• 4-20mA Velocity or ‘g’ output
• Low pass filter
• Din Rail Mounted
• Buffered Accelerometer
 output (for data collection) via
 BNC and screw terminals
• Temperature Input
• 4-20mA Temperature Output
Electrical
MechanicalTechnical Performance
TS104.8
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
Velocity O/P 4-20mA
red
black
white
Power Supply
0V +
HS-557
AC output
M   L   K
J   H   G
D   E   F
A   B   C
Temperature O/P 4-20mA
AC Output
screen